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APPEARANCE OF COUNSEL AND 
ADDITIONS TO THE SERVICE LIST 

The attorneys identified below hereby enter their appearances as counsel on behalf of 

Commonwealth Edison Company ("CornEd"). Service of notices and other documents should 

be made upon each at the addresses indicated: 

Thomas S. O'Neill 
Senior Vice President, Regulatory & 

Energy Policy and General Counsel 
COMMONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY 
One Financial Place, 33'd Floor 
Chicago, Illinois 60605 
(312) 394-5400 
thomas.oneill@comed.com 

Richard G. Bernet 
Bradley R. Perkins 
10 South Dearborn Street, 49th Floor 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 . 
richard.bernet@exeloncorp.com 
brad.perkins@exeloncorp.com 

G. Darryl Reed 
SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP 
One South Dearborn Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
(312) 853-7000 
greed@sidley.com 

E. Glenn Rippie 
Cannen L. Fosco 
Carla Scarsella 
Susan L. Rubner 
ROONEY RIPPlE & RA TNASW AMY LLP 
350 West Hubbard Street, Suite 600 
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
(312) 447-2800 
glenn.rippie@r3Iaw.com 
carmen.fosco@r3Iaw.com 
carla.scarsella@r3Iaw.com 
susan.rubner@r3Iaw.com 

David M. Stahl 
Mark R. Johnson 
Ronit C. Barrett 
EIMERSTAHL LLP 
224 South Michigan Avenue, Suite 1100 
Chicago, Illinois 60604 
(312) 660-7600 
dstahl@eimerstahl.com 
mjohnson@eimerstahl.com 
rbarrett@eimerstahl.com 



In addition, please add the following non-attorney individuals to the service list: 

Dan Kowalewski 
Christine Baranowski 
Three Lincoln Center 
Oakbrook Terrace, Illinois 60181 
daniel.kowalewski@att.net 
christine.baranowski@exeloncorp.com 

Brian Dodds 
ROONEY RIPPlE & RA TNASW AMY LLP 
350 West Hubbard Street, Suite 600 
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
brian.dodds@r3Iaw.com 

All counsel for CornEd and other persons added to the service list for CornEd agree, 

pursuant to Section 200.1050(a) of the Illinois Commerce Commission's Rules of Practice, 83 

Ill. Adm. Code §200. I050(a), to accept service of pleadings and other documents by electronic 

means at the addresses indicated. 

Dated: April 29, 2013 

Thomas S. O'Neill 
Senior Vice President & General Counsel 
COMMONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY 
440 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 3300 
Chicago, Illinois 60605 
(312) 394-5400 
thomas.oneill@exeloncorp.com 

Richard G. Bernet 
IO S. Dearborn Street, Suite 4900 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
(312) 394-5400 
richard. bernet@exeloncorp.com 

E. Glenn Rippie 
ROONEY RIPPlE & RA TNASWAMY LLP 
350 W. Hubbard St., Suite 600 
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
(312) 447-2800 
glenn.rippie@r3Iaw.com 

David M. Stahl 
EIMERSTAHL LLP 
224 South Michigan Avenue, Suite 1100 
Chicago, Illinois 60604 
(312) 660-7600 
dstahl@eimerstahl.com 

Attorneys for Commonwealth Edison Company 
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